Player

George Fenech
Jim McCoy
vacant

Woody Woodall
Bob Petty - guest
Dave LaBelle
Mike Abeyta - credit
Stan Falk

Joe Penko

Joe Shasky

Jon Bologna
vacant

Bill McGee
Forrest Holleman
Pat Stan

Tad Bogdan
Dave Ocampo
Don Appleton
Jim Foglestrom
Mike Robinson
Rich Fraher
Richard Nishki-guest
vacant

vacant

Bob Calhoun
Bob Richter
Bruce Barichievich
George Suter
Jack Major
vacant

vacant

Wil Uclusin

Total Players/Prizes
Actual cash in pot

Closest to Pin 8 - 1st
Closest to Pin 8 - 2nd
Closest to Pin 8 - 3rd

Closest to Pin 15 - 1st
Closest to Pin 15 - 2nd
Closest to Pin 15 - 3rd

Expense Reserve

SIR Branch 4 Golf
Tuesday Oct. 11, 2022

Group Front9 Back 9 Gross

51
56
0
46
49
48
50
51
41
44
52
0
62
49
51
55
53
a7
56
47
51
54
0
0
46
45
59
63
56
0
0
52
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57
55
0
45
48
50
51
50
46
45
53
0
61
54
55
53
57
46
53
50
55
55
0
0
45
46
57
66
51
0
0
45

26 paid @$4 each

Joe Penko 11'-1"
Stan Falk 20'-9"
Jack Major 22'-2"

Joe Shasky 10'-3"
Dave Ocampo 18'-0"
Three at 33'

From

No Shows (no advance notice): none

Total

Note: HCP Group 1 = under 25 index, Group 2 = 25 up.

10/31/2022 15:42

108
111
0
91
97
98
101
101
87
89
105

123
103
106
108
110
93
109
97
106
109

91
91
116
129
107
0
0
97

$104.00

Sharp HCP
Red 118
24
40
0
17
0
22
16
23
15
10
31
0
43
25
30
25
30
22
42
23
30

0
0
0
17
17
42
43
27
0

0
18

Sharp Park

Net
84
71

0
74
97
76
85
78
72
79
74

0
80
78
76
83
80
71
67
74
76

109

74
74
74
86
80

79

HCP
Group
1
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Award Amount

2nd

5th

2nd

3rd

1st
1st

4th
3rd
4th

$86.00

$4.00

$90.00

Comments

$5.00

$5.00 tiebreak #10=5,#6=6

$5.00 whites
whites
$5.00 tiebreak #10=6
whites
whites
whites
whites
whites
$10.00
$10.00

$5.00 tiebreak #10=5,#6=6
$5.00 tiebreak #10=5,#6=4
$5.00 tiebreak #10=7

$10.00
$5.00
$5.00

$10.00
$5.00
$0.00

$0.00

$90.00



